
CSP EESTI KV II ETAPP 2024

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 JUHT, Emil 70 24 25 24 25 0 0 0 0 98

2 TAMM, Tauno 74 25 23 24 24 0 0 0 0 96+22

3 SAAGPAKK, Argo 22 24 24 24 24 0 0 0 0 96+21

4 SOOSAAR, Thomas 11 21 23 24 25 0 0 0 0 93

4 HOMIN, Igor 83 23 24 22 24 0 0 0 0 93

4 KIVIKAS, Koit 39 24 23 23 23 0 0 0 0 93

7 ALAVERE, Aivar 34 23 24 22 22 0 0 0 0 91

8 KULL, Arno 33 21 21 24 24 0 0 0 0 90

8 METSMAA, Uno 76 21 24 22 23 0 0 0 0 90

8 VILJAMAA, Enar 36 20 25 23 22 0 0 0 0 90

11 AHU, Kalle 4 21 23 23 22 0 0 0 0 89

11 SILM, Arti 52 23 23 22 21 0 0 0 0 89

13 LEPP, Rain 64 24 19 23 22 0 0 0 0 88

13 RIMMEL, Marten 82 24 20 23 21 0 0 0 0 88

15 KINDSIGO, Kaupo 48 22 20 22 23 0 0 0 0 87

15 PAUKKU, Kaarel 1 22 23 19 23 0 0 0 0 87

15 SLAVSKI, Andero 26 20 23 24 20 0 0 0 0 87

15 VALDMA, Jüri 59 23 24 21 19 0 0 0 0 87

19 LIPP, Kristo 35 20 23 22 21 0 0 0 0 86

20 SVETERS, Maaris 46 19 21 22 23 0 0 0 0 85

20 TARBE, Fredi 30 22 21 21 21 0 0 0 0 85

22 PÄRN, Ivar 45 21 20 21 22 0 0 0 0 84

22 VAU, Ando 17 19 23 22 20 0 0 0 0 84

24 KARU, Andres 7 17 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 83

24 JUHT, Ervin 47 21 20 20 22 0 0 0 0 83

24 VIIDAS, Kalvi 80 21 23 18 21 0 0 0 0 83

27 MIHKELSTEIN, Lembit 67 18 22 18 23 0 0 0 0 81

27 ARUKSAAR, Christian 2 19 20 21 21 0 0 0 0 81

27 HOLM, Aare 49 21 22 20 18 0 0 0 0 81

30 VANN, Marko 62 19 18 21 22 0 0 0 0 80

30 TIGANE, Taivo 50 18 21 20 21 0 0 0 0 80

30 PULLERITS, Roland 15 23 18 18 21 0 0 0 0 80

30 KIKERPILL, Kalev 38 18 23 20 19 0 0 0 0 80
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34 KONT, Sulev 43 18 17 21 23 0 0 0 0 79

34 KIMMEL, Raivo 20 16 19 22 22 0 0 0 0 79

34 BEREGOV, Viktor 56 20 22 17 20 0 0 0 0 79

34 PAUKKU, Oskar 8 22 22 16 19 0 0 0 0 79

38 SUVOROV, Valeri 44 21 17 16 24 0 0 0 0 78

38 AHU, Ago 29 22 21 16 19 0 0 0 0 78

40 KALLAS, Rain 42 19 17 19 22 0 0 0 0 77

41 TETSMANN, Juhan 60 15 18 20 23 0 0 0 0 76

42 KURIST, Aare 58 17 17 20 21 0 0 0 0 75

42 SUVOROV, Jüri 54 19 18 18 20 0 0 0 0 75

44 SAAR, Arvi 75 19 15 18 22 0 0 0 0 74

44 KUUSE, Olev 14 16 20 16 22 0 0 0 0 74

44 TORMILIND, Ants 69 19 20 16 19 0 0 0 0 74

44 RUMMA, Toomas 51 20 15 21 18 0 0 0 0 74

48 KROOBEN, Tõnu 81 17 20 14 22 0 0 0 0 73

48 KAPP, Tanel 25 18 18 20 17 0 0 0 0 73

50 LILLEMÄE, Marek 3 20 15 17 20 0 0 0 0 72

50 TASA, Asko 18 17 17 20 18 0 0 0 0 72

50 SCHMIDT, Olev 71 15 18 22 17 0 0 0 0 72

53 KRUUSMÄGI, Kaspar 21 18 16 18 19 0 0 0 0 71

54 AUGLA, Urmas 63 16 16 18 20 0 0 0 0 70

54 LUSTILA, Ari 41 16 17 19 18 0 0 0 0 70

54 KITVER, Kristo 66 16 16 21 17 0 0 0 0 70

57 PUKK, Mikk 23 13 19 17 20 0 0 0 0 69

57 ULP, Margus 57 22 18 11 18 0 0 0 0 69

59 VIIRLAID, Uuno 53 17 17 15 18 0 0 0 0 67

60 HALLAPUU, Eero 55 15 17 17 17 0 0 0 0 66

61 TUKK, Ain 13 16 14 14 21 0 0 0 0 65

62 ULEJEV, Tarvo 79 19 13 19 12 0 0 0 0 63

63 TEDER, Riho 73 14 11 17 20 0 0 0 0 62

63 TÕUTS, Voldemar 6 12 17 17 16 0 0 0 0 62

65 KIVIKAS, Raiko 5 14 14 13 20 0 0 0 0 61

66 AHU, Anneli 12 13 9 15 16 0 0 0 0 53

66 KARTAU, Maido 10 11 13 15 14 0 0 0 0 53

66 HALLAPUU, Greete 16 16 8 15 14 0 0 0 0 53

66 RUSAK, Vjat Eslav 27 10 19 15 9 0 0 0 0 53

70 PEVER, Lauri 32 14 12 10 13 0 0 0 0 49

71 PUKK, Märt 77 10 14 13 10 0 0 0 0 47
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72 JUHKEN, Allan 37 11 10 12 11 0 0 0 0 44

73 KIVIKAS, Johannes 40 13 9 8 10 0 0 0 0 40

74 KÕIVA, Andres 24 0 21 18 0 0 0 0 0 39

75 BRANT, Andres 19 8 4 8 17 0 0 0 0 37

76 AHU, Kert 68 7 8 10 11 0 0 0 0 36

77 PARV, Maarika 28 8 9 9 8 0 0 0 0 34

78 KROOBEN, Siret 78 5 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 22

79 PÕLDSEPP, Seppo 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 REHKALT, Kulno 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 TAMM, Tauri 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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CSP EESTI KV II ETAPP 2024

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 PAUKKU, Kaarel 1 22 23 19 23 0 0 0 0 87

2 ARUKSAAR, Christian 2 19 20 21 21 0 0 0 0 81

3 KRUUSMÄGI, Kaspar 21 18 16 18 19 0 0 0 0 71

4 KIVIKAS, Raiko 5 14 14 13 20 0 0 0 0 61

5 PUKK, Märt 77 10 14 13 10 0 0 0 0 47

6 KIVIKAS, Johannes 40 13 9 8 10 0 0 0 0 40

7 AHU, Kert 68 7 8 10 11 0 0 0 0 36

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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CSP EESTI KV II ETAPP 2024

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 AHU, Anneli 12 13 9 15 16 0 0 0 0 53+13

2 HALLAPUU, Greete 16 16 8 15 14 0 0 0 0 53+6

3 PARV, Maarika 28 8 9 9 8 0 0 0 0 34

4 KROOBEN, Siret 78 5 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 22

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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CSP EESTI KV II ETAPP 2024

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 METSMAA, Uno 76 21 24 22 23 0 0 0 0 90+16

2 KULL, Arno 33 21 21 24 24 0 0 0 0 90+14

3 KINDSIGO, Kaupo 48 22 20 22 23 0 0 0 0 87+19

4 VALDMA, Jüri 59 23 24 21 19 0 0 0 0 87+17

5 KARU, Andres 7 17 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 83

5 JUHT, Ervin 47 21 20 20 22 0 0 0 0 83

7 HOLM, Aare 49 21 22 20 18 0 0 0 0 81

8 VANN, Marko 62 19 18 21 22 0 0 0 0 80

8 TIGANE, Taivo 50 18 21 20 21 0 0 0 0 80

8 KIKERPILL, Kalev 38 18 23 20 19 0 0 0 0 80

11 KALLAS, Rain 42 19 17 19 22 0 0 0 0 77

12 TETSMANN, Juhan 60 15 18 20 23 0 0 0 0 76

13 TORMILIND, Ants 69 19 20 16 19 0 0 0 0 74

14 AUGLA, Urmas 63 16 16 18 20 0 0 0 0 70

14 LUSTILA, Ari 41 16 17 19 18 0 0 0 0 70

16 KÕIVA, Andres 24 0 21 18 0 0 0 0 0 39

17 BRANT, Andres 19 8 4 8 17 0 0 0 0 37

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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CSP EESTI KV II ETAPP 2024

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 SVETERS, Maaris 46 19 21 22 23 0 0 0 0 85+22

2 TARBE, Fredi 30 22 21 21 21 0 0 0 0 85+21

3 MIHKELSTEIN, Lembit 67 18 22 18 23 0 0 0 0 81

4 KIMMEL, Raivo 20 16 19 22 22 0 0 0 0 79

4 BEREGOV, Viktor 56 20 22 17 20 0 0 0 0 79

6 KROOBEN, Tõnu 81 17 20 14 22 0 0 0 0 73

7 VIIRLAID, Uuno 53 17 17 15 18 0 0 0 0 67

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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CSP EESTI KV II ETAPP 2024

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 PAUKKU, Oskar 8 22 22 16 19 0 0 0 0 79

2 KUUSE, Olev 14 16 20 16 22 0 0 0 0 74

3 SCHMIDT, Olev 71 15 18 22 17 0 0 0 0 72

4 TUKK, Ain 13 16 14 14 21 0 0 0 0 65

5 TÕUTS, Voldemar 6 12 17 17 16 0 0 0 0 62

6 RUSAK, Vjat Eslav 27 10 19 15 9 0 0 0 0 53

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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